Singleturn
Potentiometers
Cermet
Series PC262
Special features
• very small dimensions
• 100 x 103 movements
• linearity  ±2 %

Electrical connections tin plated
Subject to changes
Order designations /
Abbreviations
1A: connecting solder pin
radial
4A: connecting pin, radial
MB: bushing M10 x 0.75,
axis Ø 6 mm with slot
Included in delivery
1 nut M 10 x 0.75
1 serrated washer 3/8”
Recommended accessories
Fork coupling Z104 G6,
Art.no. 005690,
Fork coupling Z105 G6 (back-
lash-free), Art.no. 005691,
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display,
Signal conditioner MUP... for
standardized output signals
Important
All the values given in this
data sheet for linearity, lifetime
and temperature coefficient in
the voltage dividing mode are
quoted for the device opera-
ting with the wiper voltage dri-
ving on operational amplifier
working as a voltage follower,
where virtually no load is app-
lied to the wiper (le ≤ 1 µ A).
Order designations
Type                    Art.no.           R in kΩ Length shaft in mm
PC262  1K0      1A160 MB        047013           1                 16
PC262  5K0      1A160 MB         047017           5                 16
PC262  10K0    1A160 MB          047019           10                 16
PC262  100K0  1A160 MB          047021           100                   16
PC262  1M0     1A160 MB         047015           1000                 16
PC262  1K0      4A160 MB         047014            1                      16
PC262  5K0      4A160 MB          047018           5                     16
PC262  10K0    4A160 MB        047020            10                    16
PC262  100K0  4A160 MB         047022          100                  16
PC262  1M0     4A160 MB        047016            1000                 16
Type designations PC262...1A-MB   PC262...4A-MB